Productc

UE21D2

W™

UE21D2

Bouwsteen, 300x250mm, verdeelklem rail verticaal 4-polig 250 A, 13x M6

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Hoogte

Breedte

Diepte

Dikte rail

Hoogte railsysteem

Afstand railsysteem

Installatie, montage

Gemonteerd op

Uitvoering

Aantal polen

Stroom / temperatuur

Nominale stroom

Materiaal
RAL-code

Materiaal

Leveringsomvang

Met deksel

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

300 mm
250 mm
110 mm
25-25 mm
4 mm

40 mm

Railsysteem

250 A

9010

Kunststof

Ja



